
UCHA  Big Bang Cutting #2
Legacy Events Center Farmington, UT
06/29/2013
Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
Open
Suepercat Russ Miller Frank L Vandersloot 73 $566.40
Fe Playin My Way Vince Bellon Marty Kaufman 71 $377.60
Pretty Katz Andy Christensen Brent E Burk 69 $0.00
Little Sun Rey Lawson Hadlock Pete & Donna Sartin 60 $0.00
Highbrows Peppy Tim Denton Rande S Pace 60 $0.00
Krunch Time Scott Amos Pamela B Shaeffer 60 $0.00
Huntin Time Scott Martin Sandra Figge 0 $0.00

Class Total $944.00
$50,000 Amateur
Uh Huh Playboy Lynn Ellison Lynn & Lindsay Ellison 72 $370.74
Hr Play Lena Darrel Scow Darrel Scow 70 $260.30
Smooth Alana Susan Fullen Susan Fullen 69 $157.76
Mh Im Incognito Mandy M Blackhurst Mandy & Danny Blackhurst 68 $0.00
Im A Little Rondee Denise Shewmaker Denise Shewmaker 67 $0.00
Ss Flashy Black Leann Wilson Leann Wilson 66 $0.00
Lil Ms Pepto Smoothe Georgina Macdonald Georgina Macdonald 64 $0.00
Chicks Poco Rio Susan Hoenck Susan Hoenck 0 $0.00

Class Total $788.80
$35,000 Non Pro
Hr Play Lena Darrel Scow S5  Ranches 73 $281.06
Uh Huh Playboy Lynn Ellison Lynn & Lindsay Ellison 72 $197.34
Chicks Poco Rio Susan Hoenck Susan Hoenck 71.5 $119.60
Nofreckles Nolene Danny Blackhurst Mandy & Danny Blackhurst 71 $0.00
Play It Red Kacee Waldron Kacee Waldron 71 $0.00
Hickory Dickory Rock Leslie Taylor Jade & Leslie Taylor 70 $0.00
Imma Be Richard Brimley Richard Brimley 70 $0.00
Playfull Reward David A Whitaker David A Whitaker 69 $0.00
Ima Quick Peppy Brent E Burk Brent E Burk 69 $0.00
Ss Flashy Black Leann Wilson Leann Wilson 65 $0.00

Class Total $598.00
$15,000 Amateur
Hickory Dickory Rock Leslie Taylor Jade & Leslie Taylor 73 $322.92
Crosstown Cat Terry Scott Allen Terry Scott Allen 72 $269.10
Light N Reycie Lora Roberts Lora Roberts 71 $215.28
Hangem High Lena Janell Ander Barton Bryan Barton 70 $134.55
Smart Dual Dreams Kagen Coronado Michael A & Becky  Coronado 70 $134.55
Pretty Katz Brent E Burk Brent E Burk 69 $0.00
Miss Stylish Wiskey George Dawson George & Ehrin Dawson 69 $0.00
Pain In My Acre Ehrin Dawson George & Ehrin Dawson 68 $0.00
Mamas Sugarbadger Bill Bachman Bill & Sharon Bachman 68 $0.00
One Stylish Spot Christine Allred Christine Allred 68 $0.00
Playin In The Reyn Keith Allred Keith Allred 67 $0.00
Horse Rider Owner Pay



Travel Jessie Travel McKenna Coronado Michael A & Becky  Coronado 67 $0.00
Blazing Super Dually Dason Coronado Michael A & Becky  Coronado 67 $0.00
Somebody Busy Playin Colton Wade Glen L Wade 66 $0.00
Prairie Oak Doc Shane Zaharias Shane & Heidi Zaharias 65 $0.00
Haidas Waco Sugar Sophie Nelson Mamas Ranch 65 $0.00
Louis Starlight Sheila Danie Garner Sheila Danie Garner 60 $0.00
Very Superstitious Russ Swilor Russ Swilor 60 $0.00

Class Total $1076.40
$10,000 Novice Horse
Huntin Time Scott Martin Sandra Figge 73 $573.40
Cat In Hi Definition Scott Amos Kristin Omvig 72 $402.60
Ill Try it One Time Greg Smith Keith Allred 71 $244.00
Dualin Pappa Andy Christensen Rebecca Hofeldt 70 $0.00
Sdp Mr Rey Lena Tim Denton Glen L Wade 70 $0.00
Scat Cats Russ Miller Russ & Jill Miller 65 $0.00
Devil N Diamonds Lawson Hadlock Denise Cox 60 $0.00
Magic Sandy Jake Ream Richard Brimley 60 $0.00
Dualin Magic Shawn Tree Fred & Tami Lowry 60 $0.00
Incredicat Tim Denton Dennis C Cusick 60 $0.00

Class Total $1220.00
$3,000 Novice Horse
Fancy You Boon Andy Christensen Bob Robinson 73 $530.16
Hr Annies Player Vince Bellon Marty Kaufman 72 $372.24
Cats Merada Pepto Clint Lilly Mamas Ranch 71 $225.60
SS Angles TR Jake Ream Leann Wilson 70 $0.00
El Costa Alota Lena Mike Zebarth Debra Allred 70 $0.00
Light N Reycie Mike Zebarth Lora Roberts 69 $0.00
Peptos Fancy Star Bryan Hooley Bryan Hooley 65 $0.00
Ms Calamity Jane Julie Williams Julie Williams 60 $0.00
Silky Johnson Vince Bellon Dick & Linda Saiz 0 $0.00

Class Total $1128.00
$15,000 N.H., Non Pro
Cats Merada Pepto Glen Nelson Mamas Ranch 73 $384.96
Pain In My Acre Ehrin Dawson George & Ehrin Dawson 71 $256.64
Hangem High Lena Bryan Barton Bryan Barton 70 $0.00
Dualin Pappa Rebecca Hofeldt Rebecca Hofeldt 65 $0.00
Magic Sandy Richard Brimley Richard Brimley 60 $0.00
Royal Incognito Heidi Evans Heidi Evans 60 $0.00

Class Total $641.60
$2,000 Limit Rider
Highbrows Peppy Dustin R Pace Rande S Pace 72 $216.20
Somebody Busy Playin Colton Wade Glen L Wade 71 $151.80
Scootin Lil Booger Margo Weight Margo Weight 70 $92.00
Oh Cay Jenny Leigh Kati Shippy Mark Monsen 69 $0.00
Lucky Ima CP Randy Stephenson Bryan Barton 68 $0.00
My Sugarote Sharon Bachman Bill & Sharon Bachman 65 $0.00
Incredicat Dennis Cusick Dennis Cusick 60 $0.00
Mamas Sugarbadger Bill Bachman Bill & Sharon Bachman 60 $0.00



Cash Shy Remedy Craig N Ord Craig & Julie Ord 60 $0.00
Horse Rider Owner Pay
Louis Starlight Sheila Danie Garner Sheila Danie Garner 0 $0.00

Class Total $460.00
Sr Youth
Short Ride Wyatt Misrasi Wyatt Misrasi 71 $77.28
Little Sun Rey Gracie Wiersma Pete & Donna Sartin 70 $51.52
Pistolpackin Tom Cat Sidney Amos Sidney Amos 69 $0.00
Fe Playin My Way Gage Charles Meik Marty Kaufman 68 $0.00
Hickory Kit Rio Sophie Nelson Mamas Ranch 68 $0.00
Smart Dual Dreams Kagen Coronado Michael A & Becky  Coronado 67 $0.00
Blazing Super Dually Dason Coronado Michael A & Becky  Coronado 65 $0.00

Class Total $128.80
Jr Youth
Ill Try it One Time Ann Allred Keith Allred 72 $44.16
Crosstown Cat Dawson Zaharias Terry Scott Allen 69 $29.44
Travel Jessie Travel McKenna Coronado Michael A & Becky  Coronado 67 $0.00
Las Vegas Choice Dann Allred Keith Allred 66 $0.00

Class Total $73.60
$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Lil Sweet Aristocrat Bryan Barton Bryan Barton 73 $384.96
Miss Boons Marada Fred Lowry Fred Lowry 70 $256.64
Hocus Pocus Cassie W Wallace Osborn W Wallace Osborn 65 $0.00
Very Superstitious Russ Swilor Russ Swilor 64 $0.00
Scootin Lil Booger Clayne Weight Clayne & Margo Weight 60 $0.00
Miss Stylish Wiskey George Dawson George & Ehrin Dawson 0 $0.00

Class Total $641.60
Derby Open
Prf Purrfection Scott Amos Peter W Deleeuw 73 $561.60
Stylin Lil Cat Scott Amos Kristin Omvig 72 $421.20
Mamas Light The Way W Buck Mendenhall David W Miller 71.5 $210.60
Playful Time Andy Christensen David W Miller 71.5 $210.60
Stellas Sweet N Low Scott Martin Georgina Macdonald 71 $0.00
One Wiah Scott Martin Robert Schutte 71 $0.00
Cat In Overdrive Andy Christensen Greg White 70 $0.00
Sodas Last Rey Clint Lilly Sterling Lilly 69 $0.00
Freckles Peptolena Shawn Tree Fred & Tami Lowry 69 $0.00
Sashay Cat Scott Amos Bridget Rondell 60 $0.00
Another Smart TR Russ Miller Janell Ander Barton 60 $0.00
Flashy Yellow Cat Andy Christensen Terry Scott Allen 0 $0.00

Class Total $1404.00


